SL.
No.

HEARING MATTERS

THE LOKAYUKTA, ODISHA

LIST OF BUSINESS FOR THURSDAY, 5™ AUGUST, 2021

BENCH-I (B-2, GROUND FLOOR)

AT 11:00 AM.

HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE B. K. NAYAK, MEMBER JUDICIAL

CASE
No.

1.

LY-162/2019

LY-245/2021

LY-246/2021

LY-248/2021

LY-249/2021

LY-274/2021

LY-289/2021

AND

NAME OF THE
COMPLAINANT

Krushna Chandra Sahu

Parameswar Behera

Narendra Behera

Santosh Behera

Subala Ch. Behera

Rabindra Kishan

Gopal Chandra Mohanty

HON'BLE DR DEBABRATA SWAIN, MEMBER

NAME OF THE
RESPONDANT

V. Jagarao, Tahasildar
Jeypore, Dist.- Koraput
Secretary, Salachuan LAMPS
Udala, Mayurbhanj
Secretary, Salachuan LAMPS
Udala, Mayurbhanj
Secretary, Salachuan LAMPS
Udala, Mayurbhanj

Secretary, Salachuan LAMPS
Udala, Mayurbhanj

Sunakar Sharma, P.A., ITDA
Karanjia & Nalinikanta Sahu
Director of Agriculture,
Marketing, Odisha, BBSR & others.

SECRETARY (JUDICIAL)




