THE LOKAYUKTA, ODISHA

LIST OF BUSINESS FOR THURSDAY, 5TH AUGUST, 2021

BENCH-I (B-2, GROUND FLOOR) AT 11:00 AM.

HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE B. K. NAYAK, MEMBER JUDICIAL

AND
HON'BLE DR DEBABRATA SWAIN, MEMBER

SL.	CASE	NAME OF THE	NAME OF THE
<u>No</u> .	<u>No.</u>	<u>COMPLAINANT</u>	RESPONDANT

HEARING MATTERS

1. LY-162/2019	Krushna Chandra Sahu	V. Jagarao, Tahasildar
		Jeypore, Dist Koraput
2. LY-245/2021	Parameswar Behera	Secretary, Salachuan LAMPS
		Udala, Mayurbhanj
3. LY-246/2021	Narendra Behera	Secretary, Salachuan LAMPS
		Udala, Mayurbhanj
4. LY-248/2021	Santosh Behera	Secretary, Salachuan LAMPS
		Udala, Mayurbhanj
5. LY-249/2021	Subala Ch. Behera	Secretary, Salachuan LAMPS
		Udala, Mayurbhanj
6. LY-274/2021	Rabindra Kishan	Sunakar Sharma, P.A., ITDA
		Karanjia & Nalinikanta Sahu
7. LY-289/2021	Gopal Chandra Mohanty	Director of Agriculture,
		Marketing, Odisha, BBSR & others.

SECRETARY (JUDICIAL)